26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 28 - Wells Fargo Championship

Rank
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Team

John McKenna
Redstorm

Ten Men
Lalaland

Mayo

Team Tracy
Wonder From Down Under
19 KC

Snoopy

Bandits Birdies 1
Merchguy2
Keenan Charles
Billy C

Hilton Mary
The Rizz
Wayne Crosby
Goss Williams
Tman

Bart Tichelman
The Cog

Golfer 1

Roto

Hack & Slash
Bababooeys
VOLS1

LA Tichelman
Carol Tichelman
Puzzle Queen
Golfer 2

GRB-1

Hook'em
Faversham
hhgallag
Bigkrak

SHED

Team Lisk
Merchguyl
Longhorn

Fore Scots
Corona King
BroomeDawg
BBGGR
Gracery

Birdie Bandits 2
The Flying M
GoldenBoy IlI
Woodstock
Action Jaxson
JJ team

Dick Dork
Team Reaburn
Genie

Left Coast Specialist
urstillout

Lively Fore
Pampas or Little Alley
Back9Bruin
GDN Hopefuls
LeftiesRule
Crig's Fools
Cman

Big Will Golf
Crig's Imported Fools
Tigers Wood

"ctrl" + IlFIl tO
search

Team Earnings

78,003,747
77,877,951
76,960,949
73,881,280
72,929,883
70,783,422
70,554,435
70,239,904
69,403,097
68,643,756
67,248,137
67,092,350
66,740,401
66,499,145
66,485,918
66,441,476
66,238,215
66,169,440
65,900,557
64,321,123
63,812,746
63,611,717
62,934,635
62,497,043
62,451,556
61,764,821
61,502,094
61,229,130
61,081,655
61,057,760
60,938,138
60,796,974
60,499,399
60,497,090
60,300,284
59,602,200
59,407,093
59,214,034
59,129,815
59,106,842
58,963,574
58,776,228
58,088,160
57,441,669
57,214,664
57,066,890
55,718,800
55,670,551
55,562,513
55,559,208
55,521,667
55,412,895
55,093,665
54,690,551
54,606,410
53,932,473
53,830,493
51,616,389
51,457,270
50,238,201
50,155,688
48,977,496
46,224,123
42,906,105
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Last Event
Mexico Open at
Vidanta

2 Events Ago
Zurich Classic of
New Orleans
1
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23
13
14
12
16
11
17
15
19
18
20
27
22
33
24
39
21
25
34
26
29
40
38
30
28
36
35
31
32
43
41
42
37
45
48
47
49
44
50
58
52
53
46
51
54
55
56
60
62
59
57
61
63
64

3 Events Ago
RBC Heritage



